12V DC 1.5A Universal Power Adapter
Product ID: IM12D1500P
The IM12D1500P Universal Power Adapter (12V DC, 1.5A) can be used as a replacement or spare AC adapter for
many of our products, including , ,  and . Please see the Accessories section for this product, for a complete list of
compatible products.
Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
Power
Warranty 2 Years
Power Source AC Adapter Included
Input Voltage 100 - 240 AC
Input Current 0.8A
Output Voltage 12V DC
Output Current 1.5A
Center Tip Polarity Positive
Plug Type M
Power Consumption  (In
Watts)
18
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0C to 40C (32F to 104F)
Storage Temperature -10C to 60C (14F to 140F)
Humidity 0%~80% RH
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Cable Length 4.5 ft [1.4 m]
Product Length 2.8 in [70 mm]
Product Width 2.0 in [5 cm]
Product Height 1.6 in [4 cm]
Weight of Product 5.6 oz [159 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 5.5 in [13.9 cm]
Package Width 3.6 in [9.2 cm]
Package Height 2.2 in [5.6 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
7.2 oz [204.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - Universal Power Adapter (US/EU/UK)
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 Years
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.